
_ Thursday, November 14OKA 12d VANGANY
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland),
including London Newsletter and Musicfrom France
10. 0 Songs of the South Seas10.15 The Intruder
10.30 The Great Temptation10.45 Light Music
11. O New Zealand Artists
11.20 Charm of the Waltz
11.40 Popular Vocalists
412. 0 Lunch Music
12.15 p.m. Over to Gonville
12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast1.30 Ma Pepper2.0 Close down
5.40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.45 The Junior Session
6. 0 Recent Releases
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics
6.45 Show Supplementae Dinah Shore
7.15 Sporting Roundup (Norm. Nielsen)7.30 From the Police Files of New Zea-
]

8 0 Show Preview: Interviews with
Secretary and Stewards for Wanganui
A. & P. Show
15 Listeners’ Requests
0. O Wings off the Sea
0.30 Close down

QIN so WNELSON,,,,1340 ke.
Gam. Breakfast Session
.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast
+ © Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)
0. © Doctor Paul |

0.16 Luis Mariano
0.30 Granny Martin Steps Out0.45 Portia Faces Life1.0 Alma Cogan
1.15 Strictly Instrumental
1.30 David Rose and his Orchestra with
Assisting Artists
12. Lunch Musie
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast1.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast2.0 . Close down
6.40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.45 Children’s Corner: Junior Listen-ers’ Club (Wendy)
6. 0 Early Evening Variety6.30 Medical File :

7. 0 Two’s Company
7.15 Leroy Anderson and his Orchestra7.30 From the Police Files of New Zea-

ee

ee

er.)

8. 0 Nelson Farm Topics8.30 Variety Round-up! (Whangarei)
: (NZBS)

8. 3 Play: The Story of Hein and theChief Examiner, by Ernest Bramah
(NZBS)

8.42 Music by Ketelbey10. O Miliza Korjus (soprano)10.16 Music in the Night:10.30 Close down
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9.30 a.m. The Court Jester: \ FeaturingDanny Kaye
10. O Canterbury A. and P. Association:Today at the Show
10.30 Devotional Service10.45 London Promenade Orchestra playsWaltzes by Paul Lincke
11. 0 Mainly for Women: Country Club:Newsletter from Harriet Vaughan, Tara-naki; Four Generations
71.30 Light Musical Programme12. 0 Trotting Commentaries throughouton the New Zealand Metropolitan Trot-ting Club’s Cup Meeting at Addington(2nd day)2. 0p.m. Light Musical Programme
6. 0 ~ Listeners’ Requests
4 Two Election Addresses
7.18 Home Paddock: A Journal forCountry People (NZBS)
7.388 Dad and Dave ;

7.50 Christchurch Municipal Brass Band,conductor Ralph Simpson
8.20 John Hendrik (tenor)
8.35 Music by Robert Stolz played bythe Tonhalle Orchestra, of Zurich
8.44 Ossy Renardy (violin)16 Signposts of the Atomic Age
.23 Lenny Dee at the Console
9.36 Park Avenue Hillbilie: Dorothy
9.50 The Moonstone (BBC)
10.20 Piano Moods by Ralph Sutton
10.30 BBC Jazz Club

ee ie
11.30 a.m. Morning Concert

(For details see 4YA)
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12.33 News for the Farmer
1.23 Canterbury Weather Forecast1.30 Light Musical Programme
2. 0 Mainly for Women: The Ramblingsof a Country Cousin; The Home Gar-
dener (W. B. Olorenshaw)
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Classical Hour
Concerto Grosso Bloch
Ballet Music: Rodeo Copland
Symphony for StringsWilliam Schuman

4. 0 A Scholar’s Pilgrimage (in thePath of Buddha); Palace and Deer Park,
the second of three talks by John. Blo-feld (BBC)4.15 Popular Pianists
4.30 Song and Story of the Maori(NZBS)4.45 The Music Hall Varieties Orches-
5. 0 Hawalian Harmonies
5.15 Children’s Session: Here and There
5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)6.55 Let’s Learn Maori (41)
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 From Corelli to Bartok: A. surveyof the development of violin techniquefrom the 17th to the 20th centuries:
Dvorak
(Seventeenth of twenty-six programmes)David Oistrakh (violin) with the
U.S.S.R. State Orchestrg conducteq byKiril Kondrashin
Concerto for ote and Orchestra inA Minor, Op. 53 Dvorak
The Philharmonia Orchestra conducted
by Dr Nicolai Malko
Slavonic Dances, Op. 46 Dvorak
No. 6 in'D
No. 7 in € Minor

7.47 Play: Family Happiness, by May
Agate, based on the novel by Leo Tol-
stoy (BBC)8.46 Rachmaninofr
The BBC Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Sir Malcolm Sargent
Symphony No. 3 in A Minor9.30
near 4! SCHOENBERGFor details see 2YC)

10.27 New Zealand Politics a Hundred
Years Ago: Some Early Sessions, thesecond of two talksby David Herron$)
410.42 Peter Pears

"
(tenor) with Benja-min Britten (piano)

English Songs:Go Not, HapppyD BridgeIs My Team Butterworth
I Have Twelve Oxen Ireland
In Youth is Pleasure Moeran
Yarmouth Fair Warlock
Persephone HolstHow Love Came In Berkeley11.0 Close down .-
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6. Oa.m. Melodies
7.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay)
10. O Music for the Morning Cuppa10.15 Five Fingers
10.30 Angel’s Flight
10.46 World at My Feet
11. 0 A Little Sentimental
11.16 Musical Alphabet: The K’s11.30 New Zealand’s Own: Pat McMinn
11.45 Continental Orchestras
12. 0 Luneh Musie
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
2. 0 Close down
5.40 Readings from the Bible. (NZBS)
5.45 For Our Younger Listeners: The
King and the Queen
6. 0 Current Favourites
6.15 Ranch-Honuse Refrains
6.30 Cabling Waimate
6.45 New English Stars to the Forez.°0 Variety from Our World Pro-
gramme Library .7.30 From New Zealand Police Files8.1 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 Room 95
10. O Rosemary Clooney and the Hi-Los10.30 Close down

,GREYMOUTH920 ke 26 m.
9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Charles Kullman
10. 0 fevotional Service
10.18 Pencarrow Saga, by Nelle Scanlan10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session (Vera Moore)

11.30 Morning Concert ;

2. 0,p.m. Orchestral Suite: Roman Fes-
tivals Respighi

2.45 Songs to Remember
ae Music While You Work
3.30 Among the Orchestras
4. 0 The Doctor’s Husband
4.30 Light Interlude
The Westminster Light Orchestra
Music by Schubert

5.15 Children’s Session: Junior Sports
Digest; William Clauson Sings (NZBS);
The Saga of Davy Crockett
5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)6..0 bad and Dave \

6.45 Two Election Addresses7.16 West Coast News Review
7.30 Eartha kitt (vocal) and Harry
James (trumpet)
8. 0 Beyond This Place
8.30 Leslie Atkinson (piano)Sonata in G, Op. 79
Bagatelle in B Flat Beethoven

(Studio)
9.16 Signposts of the Atomic Age
9.30 Tenor Recita
10. O The Rising Generation: A _ pro-
gramme about how the rising generationlives and entertains itself, produced byArthur E. Jones (NZBS)
10.30 Close down
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9.30 a.m. Polkas by Strauss
9.45 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service ;

10.45 Topics for Women: Garden Calen-
dar; We Write Novels (9), by William
Golding11.30 New Classical Recordings
2. 0 p.m. Take it From Here (BBC)
2.30 Music While You Work3. 0 With a Song in My Heart
3.30 Classical Hour
Piano Concerto No. 2 in F Minor, Op, 21
Les Syliphidés Chopin

4.30 Gracie Fields Favourites ;

4.45 Freddy Gardner and Saxophone5.15 Children’s Session: Junior SportsDigest; Girl Guide Programme; The Green
Frog
5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)6. 0 George Kainapau with Danny:Stewart's Hawalians
6.45 Two Election Addresses
7.30 The Moonstone (BBC)8. 0 Dunedin Studio Orchestra, con-
ductor Gil Dech
Guest Artist: Beryl! Dickinson (soprano)

(Studio)
8.30 Fred Hartley (piano)
8.45 Norman Luboff Choir9.15 Signposts of the Atomic Age
9.30 Double Bill: Late News, by RobertBarr (NZBS); A Warning to the Curious,
adapted by Philip Donellan from the
story by Montague James10.30 The Lawson-Haggart Jazz Bandethealed ee
5. O p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music ¢
6.53 Let’s Learn Maori .

7. 0 The SymphonyPR of London conducted by Deanxon
. Les. Preludes Liszt
7.15 Teaching Classics in Nigeria, qa talk
by K. L. MeKay (NZBS) ;

7.29 Jennifer Vyvyan (soprano) with
the London Philharmonic Orchestra con-
ducted by Peter MaagEt Incarnatus Est (Mass in € Minor)
Alleluia (Exsultate, Jubilate) Mozart
7.40 Walter Gieseking (piano)Sonata In E Flat, K.2382
Suite in the Style of Handel, K.399Mozart8.0 The Importance of eeeounes Adiscussion between Earl Bertrand Rus-
sell, Peter Ustinoy and Malcolm Mug-
geridge about a less ominous aspectof the frictions and milsunderstandingsthat can arise between people of differ-
ent nationalities (RBC) .
8.29 The ABC Sydney SymphonyOrchestra conducted by Eugene Goos-
sens
Rhapsody: A Shropshire LadButterworth

8.41 Donald Munro (baritone) with
Maurice Till (piano)
Song Cycle: ey of Love Bush5)

8.56 The London Symphony Orchestracondueted by Lawrance Collingwood
Serenade in E Minor, Op. 20Bavarian Dances, Op. 27 Elgar

9.21 Clifford Curzon and BenjaminBritten (two pianos)
Mazurka Eleglaca Britten

/

9.30 ARNOLD SCHOENBERG
(For details see 2YC)

10.27 Hans Recnicek (flute), LeopoldWlach (clarinet), Gottfried von Frie-
berg (horn), Karl Oehlberger (bassoon),
and Roland Raupenstrauch (piano)
Quintet in B Flat Rimsky-Korsakov11. 0 Close down

AND uso DUNEDIN
6. Op.m. Band Music
6.30 Presbyterian Hour
7.15 Cowboy Roundup
8.15 ~Listeners’ Requests
10.30 Close down

AVI INVERCARGILL,
4a.m. For details until 10.20 see 4YA0.20 jpevotional Service
0.45 Women’s Session: It’s a Frame-up(NZBS); Heart of a Pioneer (NZBS)
==0

11.30 For details until 5.15 see 4YA
5.15 p.m. Children’s Session: Junior
Speers Digest;

Time for Juniors; Cubight A

5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)5.50 Dinner Music
6.45 Two Election Addresses7.15 For details until 8.0 see 4YA
8. 0 Raiph Wesney (baritone)
A Cycle of Life Landon Ronald

(Studio)8.14 Music of Edward German
8.30 Variety Magazine
9.15 Signposts of the Atomic Age
9.30 Kirsten Flagstad (soprano)A Lieder Recital
9.51 Lili Kraus (piano)Variations in E Flat, Op. 35 (Erotica)

: Beethoven10.14 Shakespeare Sonnets read by DameEdith Evans
10.30 Mozart's Four Last Quartets
Budapest String Quartet
Quartet in F, K.590 (Final in series)

6

He is a man whose tastes are
far from the ordinary
gourmet, connoisseur of good
whisky, 0 collector of fine
paintings and old silver S0 it
naturally follows that he prefers

De Reszke
AVAILABLE IN CORK;
PLAIN; IVORY AND FILTER
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DeReszkecoa


